
Annexure-3 

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Supreme Poly tubes Limited Date of commencement ofCIRP: 18.08.2023 

List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen & Employees and Government Dues) 

S1. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

Name of creditor Details of claim received 

Date of Amount claimed 

receipt 

Tricon Dry Chemicals LLC (Operational 
01-Sep-23 1,97,95,217.32 

Creditor) 

Korea Trade Insurance Corporation 11 -0ct-23 3,47,58, 189.46 

Mis Quest Impex Pvt. Ltd. 20-Sep-23 50,24,272.00 

Total 5,95,77,678.78 
.. _ ...... _-. 

~ ) 
g 

Communication Email: cirp.supremepolytubes@gmai1.com 

Registered Email: agoel@caanurag.com 

Re8istered Office Address 

Plot No 6, First Floor, State Bank Nagar 

Outer Ring Road, Paschim Vihar, New Delhi - 110063 

Amount of claim 
admitted 

1,24,84,866. 13 

2,84,51,95 1.08 

50,24,272 .00 

4,59,61,089.21 

Details of claim admitted Amount 

Nature Amount Amount Whethe % voting of 

of claim covered covered r related share in continge 

by by party? COC nt claim 

security guarante 

inter est e 

NA NA NA No NA NA 

NA NA NA No NA NA 

NA NA NA No NA NA 

List of Creditors as on 14.02.2024 

Amount of Amount Remarks, if 

Amount of any claim not of claim any 

mutual du~s, admitted under 

that may be verificat 

set-off ion 

NA 73 ,10,351.19 -

NA 63,06,238.38 -

NA - -

1,36,16,589.57 -


